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In the name of the Father, and the Son, and the Holy Spirit, One God. Amen. 

St. Mary’s Fast – Revival Schedule 2017 
Theme: The Place Where He leads Me 

Day Speaker Language Topic 

Thursday, August 10 Fr. Joshua Gerges Arabic 1. The Mountain of Moriah – the place of faith 

Friday, August 11 Fr. Joshua Gerges English 2. The Land of Egypt – the place from where we flee wickedness and sin 

Saturday, August 12 Fr. Athanasius Kaldas Arabic 3. The Wilderness – the place of trials and struggles of life 

Monday, August 14 Fr. Meena Ghaly English 4. The Well – the place of transformation 

Tuesday, August 15 Fr. Theophilus Girgis Arabic 5. The Garden of Gethsemane – the place of prayer and refuge 

Wednesday, August 16 Br. Antonios Abba Shenouda English 6. The Cross – the place of suffering and sacrifice 

Thursday, August 17 Fr. Daniel Azer Arabic 7. The Upper Room – the place of service 

Friday, August 18 Fr. Daniel Azer Arabic 8. The Jordan – the place of graces 

Saturday, August 19 Fr. Matthias Shehad English 9. The Promised Land – the place of rest 

Monday, August 21 Fr. Benjamin Abouelkheir English 10. The places where St. Mary was led 

 
 There will be a divine liturgy every day from 9:00 – 11:00 am during the Fast (except Mondays 8/14 and 8/21) 
 Vespers and Veneration (tamgeed) will take place every evening (except Sundays 8/13 and 8/20) and will begin at 7:00 pm  

(Vesper Praises will begin at 6:30 pm) 


